md_15 kent_2020pg
Audit Threshold Report

Contest Name
President - Vice Pres (Vote for 1)
Representative In Congress - 1 Congressional District 1 (Vote for 1)
Judge Court Of Appeals Appellate Circuit 1 (Vote for 1)
Judge Special Appeals At Large (Vote for 1)
Judge Special Appeals Appellate Circuit 1 (Vote for 1)
Board Of Education (Vote for 2)
Question 1 (Vote for 1)
Question 2 (Vote for 1)

Total

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents
positive and negative discrepancies from
cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cd

Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phase2

No

2020-11-18 08:29

Sum of Vote
Differences
(ABS Value) [1]

0

0

140

Sum of Votes

Cast by
Contest

10794
10522
8712
8668
8591
13396
9605
9925

80213

Audit Ratio [2]
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
1.030%
0.010%
0.010%

0.175%




